Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06988245
Name of Company
DN Packaging Limited
1/ We
Gemma Louise Roberts Lisa Jane Hogg
The Manor House The Manor House
260 Ecclesall Road South 260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield Sheffield
S11 9PS 511 9PS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 14 December 2010

IR Re

221212010 32
COMPANIES HOUSE
|

Wilson Field Limited
The Manor House

>

260 Ecclesall Road South h §
Sheffield w
$119PS 5
=

Ref DNPAQ1C/GLR/LJH/KH
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
DN Packaging Limited

on the 14 December 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ]-<T>. A YYhago

amec bl

Dated Wl o




DN Packéglng Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 December 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilihes

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,700 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,700 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,700 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,700 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,700 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,700 00
SURPLUS B/D 6,400 00
Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 29,606 94
Drirectors Loans 2,000 00
HSBC Bank Plc 1,000 00
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 2,500 00
35,106 94
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{exctuding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {24,006 94)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {24,006 94)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (24,007 94)

Sgnature %/ M

Date ! CF/Q'//O




DN Packaging Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 December 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge

Book Debts 13,600 00 13,600 00

Aldemore Finance Limited {7,200 Q0)

Surplus c/d 6,400 00

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets.

Book Debts 2,350 0¢ 2,350 00
Cash held by proposed liquidator 2,350 00 2,350 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,700 00

Signature W Date / L’L/ ! z/f QO




DN Packaging Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 December 2010

A1 - Summary of Liablliies

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,700 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,700 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,700 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabte (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,700 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
- NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,700 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,700 00
SURPLUS B/D 6,400 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 28,606 94
Directors Loans 2,000 00
HSBC Bank Plc 1,000 00
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 2,500 Q0
35,106 94
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfail in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (24,006 94)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {24,006 24)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (24,007 94)

Signature /ZZM Date }4 Aa— //0




8t 01 010¢ 19qWsdaq |

0102 18A DS Sdl

A

| jo | abed

aimeubig

6 90€°CY Butiielo] sei3ul i
000 116 ZENQ ‘aaiysujoour ‘AGSWILD '8A0ID) Aqeuie) | BTN ey 00N
L2852y INL 9N7 'speg ‘s|geisung ‘19e.s %20isIAe | Py uebejed L0dO
£0£59'2 MYE LMD "BaYSBYD "PIOJSUIAA IST PU| PIOJSUIAL | pROY adejewsid 00dO
000002 116 ZENQ ‘dysujoour] ‘Agswing ‘saoio) Aqeuie) | el Hey 00D
v 029°L 79 L9 ‘aJiyseoueT ‘uingyoe|g ‘aue asnoyyoolg ‘esnoH Iuedop P17 1se|dIaA0)y ooMD
ZZ| 863N ‘enseimaN
Q00 ‘MBIA YiBd uocjuag ‘asnoH weybuliyd '‘600rdd ' wea ) Jaioidw suoneladg Jawoisny SWOISND B SNUaAdY W H ZOHD
vl
00 005'¢C 66SS ‘X8553 'BE9G U0 PUBLYINOS ‘ONUSAY BLIODIA | ‘9SNOH Japuexaly ‘|elius) Joo| pig SWIOISND g anNUaAay W H LOHD
00 000'L L3N 'suf | uodn sjiseoman 19anS Aal9 01| ‘Yyoue.g A euh | uodn sjseaman D4SH 00HO
0¢ 6€8°'L YSE 011D ‘@snoyauois ‘pecy 9[epaucis 1 yun P11 suonnjog Buibeyoed Asjiep uapioo 0090
£6 8EL aD.L ELML X9SBIPPIN ‘WBY}SH ‘BNUBAY POOMWIT ‘0G X0F Q o '@SNOH YIws Jejsewadolaau] 0040
geeiv'y * NG 9eNG ‘Agqswiig ‘s8]0 YHON ‘auer ysiep dasyg xa(dwoy Bwsip syl i wun Buibiexaed ysiig 00go
200608 108 #29Y ‘anysdwey ‘syojsbuiseq 9s3 pu| 1se3] |iysaueq 'LUnoY Jeag 2 yun P11 puepLIY HOVO
00 00Z2¢ JOE 610G DIUSHIOA 1SOMN ‘UOlBaLI3|] 'ABAA UOIINJUSD ‘9SNOH UoLINjUan) 8oUBUI4 BDI0AL| SI0WIBPY 00VD
3 Ssaippy aweN Aoyl

slo)ipary Auedwon - g
pajw Suibexoded NG
PajillT piai4 uospm




